Ford County Jail Camera System

A PROPOSAL FOR

Ford County Sheriff

Chad Johnson
fcsheriff@fesheriff.com
(217) 379-9470

200 West State Street
Paxton, IL 60957

PREPARED BY NICK DAY

2 MCS Office Technologies

MCS waw.mesot.com
&

e ¥ ciaraen (217) 784-1083

104 N. jordan Dr.
Gibson City, IL 60936



Financial Summary

Proposal #724

Financial Summary

Parts
Parts Total
Labor Total

Subtotal

Proposal Total

$85,659.60
$85,659.60
$32,730.00

$118,389.60

$118,389.60
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